66
Swage Bus Accessories
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878 © 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00664, Revision 2, 11.21.19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TERM
IN
A
LS

TYPE SWTPC-AA
Swage Terminal with a NEMA Pad
Ordering Information
AFL NO. S.P.S.
PAD
DETAIL
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DIE SIZE
VOLTAGE
RATING
(kV)
A B C D E F
SWTPC100-2N-AA 1 1 7.20 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.38 4.50 65TD100 230
SWTPC100-4N-AA 1 2 7.20 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.38 4.50 65TD100 230
SWTPC100-4N4-AA 1 2 8.20 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.38 5.50 65TD100 230
SWTPC150-2N-AA 1.5 1 7.38 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.50 4.50 65TD150 230
SWTPC150-4N-AA 1.5 2 7.38 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.50 4.50 65TD150 230
SWTPC150-4N4-AA 1.5 2 8.38 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.50 5.50 65TD150 230
SWTPC200-2N-AA 2 1 7.88 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.50 4.50 65TD200 230
SWTPC200-4N-AA 2 2 7.88 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.50 4.50 65TD200 230
SWTPC200-4N4-AA 2 2 8.88 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.50 5.50 65TD200 230
SWTPC250-2N-AA 2.5 1 8.25 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.63 4.50 65TD250 230
SWTPC250-4N-AA 2.5 2 8.25 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.63 4.50 65TD250 230
SWTPC250-4N4-AA 2.5 2 9.25 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.63 5.50 65TD250 230
SWTPC300-2N-AA 3 1 9.00 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.75 4.50 65TD300 230
SWTPC300-4N-AA 3 2 9.00 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.75 4.50 65TD300 345
SWTPC300-4N4-AA 3 2 10.00 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD300 345
SWTPC300-4N4-6-AA 3 2 10.50 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.75 6.00 65TD300 345
SWTPC300-5N4-AA 3 3 10.00 5.00 0.75 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD300 345
SWTPC300-6N4-AA 3 3 10.00 6.00 1.25 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD300 345
SWTPC350-2N-AA 3.5 1 9.12 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.75 4.50 65TD350 230
SWTPC350-4N-AA 3.5 2 9.12 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.75 4.50 65TD350 500
SWTPC350-4N4-AA 3.5 2 10.12 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD350 500
SWTPC350-4N4-6-AA 3.5 2 10.62 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.75 6.00 65TD350 500
SWTPC350-5N4-AA 3.5 3 10.12 5.00 0.75 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD350 500
SWTPC350-6N4-AA 3.5 3 10.12 6.00 1.25 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD350 500
SWTPC400-2N-AA 4 1 9.38 2.00 1.00 0.63 0.75 4.50 65TD400 230
SWTPC400-4N-AA 4 2 9.38 3.00 0.63 0.63 0.75 4.50 65TD400 500
SWTPC400-4N4-AA 4 2 10.38 4.00 1.13 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD400 500
SWTPC400-5N4-AA 4 3 10.38 5.00 0.75 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD400 500
SWTPC400-6N4-AA 4 3 10.38 6.00 1.25 1.13 0.75 5.50 65TD400 500
SWTPC500-4N-AA 5 2 12.47 3.00 0.63 0.63 1.13 5.00 85TD500 500
SWTPC500-4N4-AA 5 2 12.47 4.00 1.13 1.13 1.13 5.00 85TD500 500
SWTPC500-4N4-6-AA 5 2 13.47 4.00 1.13 1.13 1.13 6.00 85TD500 500
SWTPC500-5N4-AA 5 3 12.47 5.00 0.75 1.13 1.13 5.00 85TD500 500
SWTPC500-6N4-AA 5 3 12.47 6.00 1.25 1.13 1.13 5.00 85TD500 500
SWTPC600-4N4-AA 6 2 13.23 4.00 1.13 1.13 1.13 5.00 115TD600 500
SWTPC600-5N4-AA 6 3 13.23 5.00 0.75 1.13 1.13 5.00 115TD600 500
SWTPC600-6N4-AA 6 3 13.23 6.00 1.25 1.13 1.13 5.00 115TD600 500
68
Swage Bus Accessories
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878 © 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00661, Revision 2, 3.19.15
Specifications are subject to change without notice.